SRR1050HA Series - Shielded Power Inductors
*RoH
S COMPLIA
NT,
**H
ALO
GEN
 FR

n	 Wide operating temperature range
n	 AEC-Q200 compliant
n	 RoHS compliant* and halogen free**
Electrical Specifications @ 25 °C
Bourns Part No.
Inductance
@ 100 kHz / 0.1 V SRF
(MHz)
Typ.
DCR (mW) Irms
(A)
Typ.
Isat
(A)
Typ.L (mH) Tol. % Typ. Max.
SRR1050HA-R68Y     0.68 30 110.0   4.5     5.5 9.50 13.5
SRR1050HA-1R2Y   1.2 30   85.0   5.8     7.0 8.30 10.5
SRR1050HA-2R2Y   2.2 30   53.0   7.1     9.0 7.20 8.20
SRR1050HA-3R3Y   3.3 30   40.0   8.6   11.0 6.50 7.80
SRR1050HA-4R2Y   4.2 30   29.0   10.4   14.0 6.10 6.40
SRR1050HA-6R8Y   6.8 30   27.0   15.1   19.0 5.40 5.40
SRR1050HA-8R2Y   8.2 30   21.0   18.1   22.0 5.00 4.85
SRR1050HA-100Y   10.0 30   16.5   23.0   31.0 4.50 4.45
SRR1050HA-120Y   12.0 30   15.0   26.0   35.0 3.80 4.00
SRR1050HA-150Y   15.0 30   14.0   35.0   47.0 3.40 3.60
SRR1050HA-180Y   18.0 30   11.0   38.0   51.0 3.10 3.20
SRR1050HA-220Y   22.0 30   10.5   46.0   62.0 2.90 2.95
SRR1050HA-270Y   27.0 30   10.0   57.0   77.0 2.60 2.70
SRR1050HA-330Y   33.0 30   9.0   69.0   93.0 2.50 2.40
SRR1050HA-390Y   39.0 30   6.8   79.0   106.0 2.25 2.30
SRR1050HA-470Y   47.0 30   5.9   94.0   127.0 2.00 2.00
SRR1050HA-560Y   56.0 30   5.5 124.0   160.0 1.90 1.90
SRR1050HA-680Y   68.0 30   5.0 138.0   208.0 1.60 1.65
SRR1050HA-820Y   82.0 30   4.5 150.0   230.0 1.45 1.50
SRR1050HA-101Y 100.0 30   4.2 179.0   255.0 1.35 1.35
SRR1050HA-121Y 120.0 30   3.8 213.0   305.0 1.18 1.28
SRR1050HA-151Y 150.0 30   3.6 253.0   370.0 1.10 1.12
SRR1050HA-181Y 180.0 30   3.4 307.0   420.0 1.00 1.04
SRR1050HA-221Y 220.0 30   3.0 373.0   500.0 0.94 0.94
SRR1050HA-271Y 270.0 30   2.4 491.0   675.0 0.80 0.84
SRR1050HA-331Y 330.0 30   2.0 613.0   815.0 0.73 0.75
SRR1050HA-471Y 470.0 30   1.8 990.0 1200.0 0.60 0.70
Additional Information
Click these links for more information:
PRODUCT
SELECTOR